
1 ALBEMOT

2 DKEEEPU TOMBALE H2  74 74

3 EDDHULU PEKET 2D  36 110

4 DLDSUW[ HUE I3  26 136

5 DLDINSU EWe G2  49 185

6 RDIRSIA LUNDIS 9C  20 205

7 SXEEEL[ IRRADIAS 6B  72 277

8 ETARSON EXiLE 8A  48 325

9 RGGOOSV DARDENT F6  25 350

10 GGHOOOR AVENS E6  15 365

11 OFEGORO GOTH 12D 16 381

12 GAOELOE FOR 13C 17 398

13 JIPEESU GEOLE H11 31 429

14 AFEMIRU JULEPS 14F 37 466

15 AEIENTU FUMERAIS K7  74 540

16 DNCEOSI UNIATE 15A 30 570

17 CZARYOS DINES L8  32 602

18 NQAALTI CORYZAS M2  110 712

19 LNOTAAT QIN N1  30 742

20 BMTLATI NOYAT 5K  28 770

21 AMBTVAT IL O1  38 808

22 EMCVETU ABAT J9  33 841

ETUVE O4  27 868
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